
consult pattern for final yardage requirements

SHOP FABRICS: WINDHAMFABRICS.COM • INFO@WINDHAMFABRICS.COM • 866.842.7631

NEW! NEW! NEW!

TOTAL ESTIMATED YARDAGE: 6
BACKING: 5 YARDS

TOTAL ESTIMATED YARDAGE: 3-1/2
BACKING: 3-3/4 YARDS

TOTAL ESTIMATED YARDAGE: 3-3/8
BACKING: 2-1/2 YARDS

TOTAL ESTIMATED YARDAGE: 3
BACKING: 1-1/8 YARDS

FABRIC SKU YD

53865-7 Red
includes binding 5/8

40171-72 Dark Navy-Blue
artisan cotton 2-1/2

JRCLOV-X
(1) 2.5” Strip Roll

TOTAL ESTIMATED YARDAGE: 5-1/4
BACKING: 4-1/3 YARDS

FABRIC SKU YD

53863-10 White on White 1-3/4

53867-3 Soft Teal
includes binding 1/2

CP10CLOV-X
(1) 10” Square Pack

FABRIC SKU YD

53868-12 Cerulean
includes binding 1/2

CP10CLOV-X
(1) 10” Square Pack

TOTAL ESTIMATED YARDAGE: 5-3/8
BACKING: 4-3/8 YARDS

FABRIC SKU YD

53863-10 White on White 2-1/8

53866-2 Dark Blue
includes binding 1/2

JRCLOV-X
(1) 2.5” Strip Roll

FABRIC SKU YD

53861-2 Dark Blue FQ

53863-10 White on White 1-1/2

53865-12 Cerulean
includes binding 3/8

FABRIC SKU YD

53868-7 Red
includes binding 3/8

35370S-1 Optic White
windham solids 1

CP5CLOV-X
(1) 5” Square Pack

CP5CLOV-X
(2) 5” Square Packs

Jelly Twist (60” x 80”)

Plaidy Cake (60” x 70”)

Frolic (36” x 48”)

Mini Brightly (30” x 36”)

Easy Bake (55” x 64”)

Sundays (60” x 70”)



consult pattern for final yardage requirements

SHOP FABRICS: WINDHAMFABRICS.COM • INFO@WINDHAMFABRICS.COM • 866.842.7631

NEW!

TOTAL ESTIMATED YARDAGE: 6
BACKING: 4 YARDS

FABRIC SKU YD

53861-3 Soft Teal FQ

53862-4 Denim FQ

53863-2 Dark Blue FQ

53863-8 Orange FQ

53863-9 Viridian FQ

53863-10 White on White 3

53864-5 Green FQ

53865-7 Red FQ

53865-12 Cerulean FQ

53867-13 Yellow FQ

53868-7 Red
for binding 1/2

53868-11 Coral FQ

TOTAL ESTIMATED YARDAGE: 7-1/8
BACKING: 4-3/4 YARDS

FABRIC SKU YD

53861-2 Dark Blue FQ

53861-3 Soft Teal FQ

53862-4 Denim FQ

53862-5 Green FQ

53863-2 Dark Blue FQ

53863-8 Orange FQ

53863-9 Viridian FQ

53863-10 White on White 3

53865-7 Red FQ

53865-12 Cerulean FQ

53867-3 Soft Teal FQ

53867-13 Yellow FQ

53868-7 Red FQ

53868-11 Coral FQ

53868-14 Teal
including binding

FQ + 
5/8

TOTAL ESTIMATED YARDAGE: 5-1/2
BACKING: 3-3/4 YARDS

FABRIC SKU YD

53861-3 Soft Teal FQ

53862-4 Denim FQ

53862-5 Green FQ

53863-8 Orange FQ

53863-9 Viridian FQ

53864-4 Denim FQ

53864-11 Coral FQ

53865-7 Red
includes binding

FQ 
+ 1/2

53867-13 Yellow FQ

53868-12 Cerulean FQ

40171-72 Dark Navy-Blue
artisan cotton 2-1/2

All patterns featured in 

catalog designed by Allison 

Harris of Cluck Cluck Sew.

All patterns available for purchase at CluckCluckSew.com

Daisy (63.5” x 78”) Boxed Up (58” x 70”)
Kitty Cats (59” x 66”)


